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Tamaulipas

XEOR-AM

Nuevo Ledn

790

1.01%

122

541

121

0.01%

Tamaulipas

XEOR-AM

Tamaulipas

790

782

98.99%

1,787

1,304,281

794,668

39.90%




EOR-AM uevo Ledn 790, 8 1.01% 1,653 1,625 0.05%
EOR-AM amaulipas 90 782 98.99% 1,051,684 1,049,273 41.00%

XEOR-AM 1,229,709 750,245 339,091 249,631 305,245

Tamaulipas  |XEOR-AM
Tamaulipas  |XEOR-AM 1,775 74,572 44,423 18,695 13,747 17,053




